
Usher Production Performance Date

Abert/Jackie 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, November 28, 2023 10:00 AM

Andersen/Kevin 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 13, 2023 10:00 AM

Anderson/Johanna 4 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 7, 2023 10:00 AM

Pictures from Home Wednesday, February 7, 2024 10:00 AM

The World Is Not Silent Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:00 AM

Jane Eyre Wednesday, May 1, 2024 10:00 AM

Chambers/Delores 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 30, 2023 10:00 AM

Connorton/Heather 5 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, November 29, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 5, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 7, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 12, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 14, 2023 10:00 AM

Corb/Marcy 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 AM

Donohue/William 1 Perfs

American Mariachi Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00 AM

Etzel/JoAnn 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 30, 2023 10:00 AM

Feleke/Aaron 2 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 13, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 19, 2023 10:00 AM

Frayne/Beverly 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 12, 2023 10:00 AM

Gille/Elsie 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 30, 2023 10:00 AM

Lou/Barbara 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 19, 2023 10:00 AM

Lungaro/Gail 3 Perfs

American Mariachi Friday, October 20, 2023 10:00 AM

Little Comedies Wednesday, October 25, 2023 10:00 AM
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A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 AM

Malone/Molly 4 Perfs

American Mariachi Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00 AM

American Mariachi Wednesday, October 18, 2023 10:00 AM

American Mariachi Friday, October 20, 2023 10:00 AM

The World Is Not Silent Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:00 AM

Martell/Alexander 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, November 29, 2023 10:00 AM

Nwanze/Michael 1 Perfs

American Mariachi Tuesday, October 17, 2023 10:00 AM

Pilney/Susan 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 5, 2023 10:00 AM

Qureshi/Rubina 1 Perfs

American Mariachi Wednesday, October 18, 2023 10:00 AM

Rugh/Kittei 1 Perfs

The World Is Not Silent Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:00 AM

Sanchez Karnezis/Marie 4 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 5, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 7, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 12, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 14, 2023 10:00 AM

Veale/Diane 1 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Thursday, November 16, 2023 10:00 AM

Zawada/Dana 5 Perfs

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 5, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 6, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Tuesday, December 12, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Wednesday, December 13, 2023 10:00 AM

A Christmas Carol Thursday, December 14, 2023 10:00 AM
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